Position

Administrative Secretary

Secretary

Cert. Consultant

Cert. Consultant

Cert. Consultant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Department

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Student Support
Services

Total Wages

$61,765

$55.310

$630

$595

$332

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$10,124
$18,946
$0
$0

$0



