Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Secretary		Grossmont Union High	Student Support Services	\$61,765	\$10,124
Secretary		Grossmont Union High	Student Support Services	\$55,310	\$18,946
Cert. Consultant		Grossmont Union High	Student Support Services	\$630	\$0
Cert. Consultant		Grossmont Union High	Student Support Services	\$595	\$0
Cert. Consultant		Grossmont Union High	Student Support Services	\$332	\$0